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2023 Board of Directors


Executive Board
President			Anthony Nash - Tnash167@hotmail.com							(830) 285-9660
Vice President		Reagan Olson - reagan.olson@clubcorp.com
				(254) 709-2761
Treasurer			Cash Lane – cashlane07@yahoo.com
				(325) 277-3671
Secretary			Carol Cloud – carolcloud2003@gmail.com
				(817) 368-3002
Past President		Jake Snyman – jake@satxgolf.com
				(512) 844-7724

Superintendent Directors
Todd Leist - toddleist1_@hotmail.com			(361) 935-8800
Brian McMinn - course@georgetowncountryclub.net	(512) 243-4198
Brody Dillard - BDillard@newbraunfels.gov			(830) 660-4372
Scott Maki - smaki@greathillscc.org				(512) 203-8053
Zac Seith - zac.seith@sctexas.org				(254) 733-1989

Affiliate Directors
Jarrett Eledge - eledgej@helenaagri.com			(325) 374-4402
Julie Pospech – jpospech@landolakes.com			(979) 224-6648
Charlie Thames – charlie.thames@austinturf.com		(830) 637-8546
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